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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster
Dennis

Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

Harwich
Pet. 1

2

3

Yarmouth
Pet. 1

2

3

4

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Second
Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Sandwich

TOTALS

Second
Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Pet. 1

2

4

5

6
7

3N
3S

Sandwich
Pet. 1

2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary



200 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Third

Barnstable

District

Bourne
Falmouth
Mashpee

TOTALS

Third

Barnstable

District

Bourne
Pet. 1

2

3

4

Falmouth
Pet. 1

2

3

4

,5

6
7

Mashpee
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

1,041
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Cape and
Islands

District

Chatham
Chilmark
Eastham
Edgartown
Gay Head
Gosnold
Nantucket
Oak Bluffs
Orleans
Provincetown

Tisbury
Truro
Wellfleet

West Tisbury

TOTALS

Cape and
Islands

District

Chatham
Pet. 1

2

Chilmark
Eastham
Edgartown
Gay Head
Gosnold
Nantucket
Oak Bluffs
Orleans
Provincetown
Tisbury
Truro
Wellfleet

West Tisbury

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary


